Winton Saturday 22 April, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 RINGROSE & BUTTON/SEARLE'S LIVESTOCK Maiden Plate

800 metres $8000

01 Some Excel(Ken Laffin)

02 Guacamole(Tanya Parry)

03  Messines Rose(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

04  Pure Fetish(Kerry Krogh)

05 Rocket Element(Justin Bawden)

06 Vienna Gem(Tanya Parry)

07 Mistress of Money(Darrel

Dolgner)

Ray Hancock
Terrence Hill

Jason
Babarovich

Tim Brummell

Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Keith Ballard
Masayuki Abe

01:30PM

3
5
7

2 LANDMARK/AUSTRALIAN AGE OF DINOSAURS Class B
Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06

08
09

10
11

12

13

$8000
Zizou Supreme(Todd Austin)
Marine On Parade(David Smith)

Most Women Are(Cameron
Browne)

How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann)

The Monkey(Tanya Parry)
Veganer(Tanya Parry)

Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little)
Spotted Eagle(Henry Forster)

Star of Isaac(Ken Laffin)
Synful(Tanya Parry)

Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)

(EM)Mishani Trader(Justin
Bawden)

Dan Ballard

Debbie
McMaster

Ray Hancock

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Terrence Hill
Keith Ballard
Masayuki Abe

Jason
Babarovich

Tim Brummell

Ms Katariina
Aho

Nathan
Fazackerley

BRODIE AGENCIES QTIS BenchMark 60 Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

Go Sai(Mark Oates)

Make Amends(Rodney Little)

Jason
Babarovich

Masayuki Abe

02:15PM

6
9

4

13

11
14
12

10

15

03:00PM

5

9

59.5
58.5
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
56.5

62.5
58.0

58.0

57.5

57.0

57.0

56.5
56.5

56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

61.0

58.0

03  Crystal Bear(Jim Jackson)

04 Dreamward Bound(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

05 Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)

06 Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

07 The Girls in Paris(Kerry Krogh)
08 Fast Track Magic(Tanya Parry)
09 One Up(Wesley Irwin)

GEIGER EARTHMOVING, FENCING MUSTERING BenchMark 50

Handicap
1400 metres $8000

01  Chocolate Bolt(Kim McGovern)

02  Frisco Journey(Kerry Krogh)

03 Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)

04  Purple Emperor(Rodney Little)
05 Splash Out(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
06 Bundaburra(Brendan Richardson)

07  Your Way or Mine(David Smith)

08 I Kan Conquer(David Rewald)

09 Miss Rosenberg(Tanya Parry)
10 Yum Sing(Garry Browne)

11 Logan's Run(Justin Bawden)

Keith Ballard
Ray Hancock

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Debbie
McMaster

Tim Brummell
Terrence Hill

Ms Katariina
Aho

Shane
McGovern

Tim Brummell
Dan Ballard
Masayuki Abe
Ray Hancock
Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Debbie
McMaster
Jason
Babarovich
Terrence Hill
Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Katariina
Aho

CLONCURRY MUSTERING OPEN Handicap

1400 metres
01  Auguste(David Smith)

$9000

02 Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)

Debbie
McMaster

Ms

Jessikah-Lee
Brand

56.5
56.5

SN

3 56.0

8 56.0

1 56.0
6 56.0
7 56.0

03:45PM
4 61.0

11 61.0
61.0
61.0

10 61.0

7 585
6 58.0
1 57.0

57.0
3 56.0

2 56.0

04:30PM
3 61.0

6 59.0

03

04

05
06

Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)

Noogoora Burr(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)
Mahonga(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ray Hancock

Tim Brummell

Jason
Babarovich

1

58.0

58.0

56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




