Winton Saturday 22 April, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	L RINGROSE & BUTTON/SEARLE'S LIVESTOCK Maiden					Plate		
	800	metres	\$8000		01::	30PM		
	01	Some Excel(Ken Laffin)	Ray H	lancock	3	59.5		
	02	Guacamole(Tanya Parry)	Terre	nce Hill	5	58.5		
	03	Messines Rose(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Bab	Jason arovich	7	57.5		
	04	Pure Fetish(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Br	ummell	2	57.5		
	05	Rocket Element(Justin Baw	iden) Jessika	ah-Lee Brand	6	57.5		
	06	Vienna Gem(Tanya Parry)	Keith	Ballard	1	57.5		
	07	Mistress of Money(Darrel Dolgner)	Masay	uki Abe	4	56.5		

2 LANDMARK/AUSTRALIAN AGE OF DINOSAURS Class B

		licap) metres \$8000		02	15PM	
	TOOL	metres \$8000		02	TOPM	
	01	Zizou Supreme(Todd Austin)	Dan Ballard	6	62.5	
	02	Marine On Parade(David Smith)	Debbie McMaster	9	58.0	
	03	Most Women Are(Cameron Browne)	Ray Hancock	4	58.0	
	04	How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	13	57.5	
	05	The Monkey(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	5	57.0	
	06	Veganer(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	11	57.0	
	08	Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	14	56.5	
	09	Spotted Eagle(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	12	56.5	
	10	Star of Isaac(Ken Laffin)	Tim Brummell	8	56.0	
	11	Synful(Tanya Parry)	Ms Katariina Aho	10	56.0	
	12	Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)	Nathan Fazackerley	15	56.0	
	13	(EM)Mishani Trader(Justin Bawden)		3	56.0	5
3 BRODIE AGENCIES QTIS BenchMark 60 Handicap 1200 metres QTIS: \$12000, Non QTIS: \$5000 03:00PM						
	01	Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Jason Babarovich	5	61.0	
	02	Make Amends(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	9	58.0	

03	Crystal Bear(Jim Jackson)	Keith Ballard	2	56.5
04	Dreamward Bound(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	4	56.5
05	Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	3	56.0
06	Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Debbie McMaster	8	56.0
07	The Girls in Paris(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	1	56.0
08	Fast Track Magic(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	6	56.0
09	One Up(Wesley Irwin)	Ms Katariina Aho	7	56.0

4 GEIGER EARTHMOVING, FENCING MUSTERING Ben	nchMark 50
---	------------

	Handicap					
140	0 metres \$8000	\$8000		03:45PM		
01	Chocolate Bolt(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	4	61.0		
02	Frisco Journey(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	11	61.0		
03	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	Dan Ballard	5	61.0		
04	Purple Emperor(Rodney Little)	Masayuki Abe	9	61.0		
05	Splash Out(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	10	61.0		
06	Bundaburra(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	7	58.5		
07	Your Way or Mine(David Smith)	Debbie McMaster	6	58.0		
08	I Kan Conquer(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	1	57.0		
09	Miss Rosenberg(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	8	57.0		
10	Yum Sing(Garry Browne)	Nathan Fazackerley	3	56.0		
11	Logan's Run(Justin Bawden)	Ms Katariina Aho	2	56.0		

6.0		NCURRY MUSTERI 0 metres	NG OPEN Hand \$9000	licap	04:	30PM	
OPM	01	Auguste(David Smit	h)	Debbie McMaster	3	61.0	
51.0	02	Holey Gadoley(Ray	Hermann)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	6	59.0	
58.0							

03	Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)	Nathan Fazackerley	1	58.0
04	Noogoora Burr(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Ray Hancock	4	58.0
05	What the Heck(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	2	56.0
06	Mahonga(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Jason Babarovich	5	56.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.